TALL Bar Menu

Tall Signature Cocktails
With Love from Tall

Tall Casablanca

Agbalomo mojito

Classic Cocktails
Passion fruit martini
Strawberry mojito
Rum punch

Tall Mocktail

Tall's Nigerian Chapman

Classic Mocktail

Pina Colada
Mango delight
Tropical sunset

Alcoholic Drinks
Sauvignon blanc
Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio
Zinfandel

Rose

Merlot

Malbec

Cabernet

1D (Whiskey)

Malibu

Courvoisier

Hennessy

Hennessy XO

Baileys

Glenfiddich 12

Glenfiddich 15

Remy Martin

Captain Morgan -Dark Rum
AU Vodka

Vodka -Ciroc flavour (Mango)

£14.99
£14.99
£14.99

£12.99
£12.99
£12.99

£10.99

£9.99
£9.99
£9.99

Glass of wine 250ml

£8.99
£8.99
£8.99
£8.99
£8.99
£8.99
£8.99
£8.99

25ml
£6.99

£6.99
£6.99

£6.99
£6.99

50ml
£9.99

£9.99
£9.99

£9.99
£9.99
£11.99
£11.99

Bottle
£26.99
£26.99
£26.99
£26.99
£26.99
£26.99
£26.99
£26.99

Bottle
£70 (1. Ltr)

£80 (70cl)
£80 (70cl)

£35

£100
£120

£90 (70cl)

£70 (70cl)
£75 (70cl)



Vodka - Smirnoff
Bacardi

Gin (Gordons)

Gin (Gordons) Lemon

Moét Chandon Brut
Moét Imperial Rose
Verve Clicquot
Patron Silver
Prosecco

Don Julie 1942

Azul

Tequilla Seira

Beer

Guiness (NGR Import)
Stella Artios
Heineken

Peroni

Corona

Palm Wine

Orijin Big

Orijin Bitters

Kyon Ppinger

Non-Alcoholic Drink
Glass water bottles (Big)
Glass water bottles (Small)
Orange juice

Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Apple Juice

Malta Guinness
Maltina

Afrimalt
Supermalt

Red Bull

120

Coke bottles (NGR)
Fanta bottle (NGR)

Schweppes Bitter Lemon (NGR)

Schweppes Lemonade

Coke original cans
Sprite cans

£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99

£7.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£5.99
£9.99
£6.99
£4.99

Glass

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£3.99
£3.99
£5.99
£2.99
£2.99

£3.50
£3.50

£9.99
£9.99
£9.99
£9.99

£11.99

£45
£45

£90
£95
£90
£90
£45

Jug / Bottle

£3.99
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£6.99



Diet coke cans
Fanta Orange cans
Fanta Twist cans
Tonic Water

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50



