TALL Bar Menu

Tall Signature Cocktails

With Love from Tall	£14.99
Tall Casablanca	£14.99
Agbalomo mojito	£14.99

Classic Cocktails

Passion fruit martini	£12.99
Strawberry mojito	£12.99
Rum punch	£12.99

Tall Mocktail

Tall's Nigerian Chapman	£10.99
-------------------------	--------

Classic Mocktail

Pina Colada	£9.99
Mango delight	£9.99
Tropical sunset	£9.99

Alcoholic Drinks	Glass of wine	e 250ml	Bottle
Sauvignon blanc	£8.99		£26.99
Chardonnay	£8.99		£26.99
Pinot Grigio	£8.99		£26.99
Zinfandel	£8.99		£26.99
Rose	£8.99		£26.99
Merlot	£8.99		£26.99
Malbec	£8.99		£26.99
Cabernet	£8.99		£26.99
	25ml	50ml	Bottle
JD (Whiskey)	£6.99	£9.99	£70 (1. Ltr)
Malibu			
Courvoisier	£6.99	£9.99	£80 (70cl)
Hennessy	£6.99	£9.99	£80 (70cl)
Hennessy XO			
Baileys			£35
Glenfiddich 12			£100
Glenfiddich 15			£120
Remy Martin	£6.99	£9.99	£90 (70cl)
Captain Morgan -Dark Rum	£6.99	£9.99	
AU Vodka		£11.99	£70 (70cl)
Vodka -Ciroc flavour (Mango)		£11.99	£75 (70cl)

Vodka - Smirnoff	£6.99	£9.99	
Bacardi	£6.99	£9.99	
Gin (Gordons)	£6.99	£9.99	£45
Gin (Gordons) Lemon	£6.99	£9.99	£45
Moët Chandon Brut			£90
Moët Imperial Rose			£95
Verve Clicquot			£90
Patron Silver			£90
Prosecco			£45
Don Julie 1942			
Azul			
Tequilla Seira		£11.99	

Beer

Guiness (NGR Import)	£7.99
Stella Artios	£4.99
Heineken	£4.99
Peroni	£4.99
Corona	£4.99
Palm Wine	£5.99
Orijin Big	£9.99
Orijin Bitters	£6.99
Kyon Ppinger	£4.99

Non-Alcoholic Drink	Glass	
Glass water bottles (Big)		
Glass water bottles (Small)		
Orange juice	£3.50	
Pineapple Juice	£3.50	
Cranberry Juice	£3.50	
Apple Juice	£3.50	
Malta Guinness	£4.99	
Maltina	£4.99	
Afrimalt	£4.99	
Supermalt	£4.99	
Red Bull	£4.99	
J20	£3.99	
Coke bottles (NGR)	£3.99	
Fanta bottle (NGR)	£5.99	
Schweppes Bitter Lemon (NGR)	£2.99	
Schweppes Lemonade	£2.99	
Coke original cans	£3.50	
Sprite cans	£3.50	

Jug / Bottle		
	£6.99	
£3.99		
£6.50		
£6.50		
£6.50		
£6.50		

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50